Second Hand Uniform Price List

Item 2" Hand RRP
Blazer £25 £129.75
Winter Coat £10 £39.50
Rain Coat £8 £19.75
Jumper/Cardigan £6 £29.5/ £30.75
Scarf £3 £20.50
Tie £2 £6.50
Skirt/ Pinafore £4 £10.50
Summer Dress £5 £14.75
Summer caps £10 N/A
Winter Hats £10 N/A

(RRP’s as at 19/03/2024)



5
3

Polo Shirts
Shorts/Skorts

Mid Layer
Tracksuit trousers
Baselayer

Rain Jacket
Sports Socks

Infant PE Bag

Second Hand PE Kit Price List

2" Hand

£5
£4
£9
£7
£6
£10
£3

£4

(RRP’s as at 19/03/2024)

e
X
o

£20.50

£16.75/ £18.25

£32.75

£25.50

£27.75

£34.50

£11.25

£16.25



