

Second Hand Uniform Price List

<u>Item</u>	2 nd Hand	RRP
Blazer	£25	£129.75
Winter Coat	£10	£39.50
Rain Coat	82	£19.75
Jumper/Cardigan	£6	£29.5/£30.75
Scarf	£3	£20.50
Tie	£2	£6.50
Skirt/ Pinafore	£4	£10.50
Summer Dress	£5	£14.75
Summer caps	£10	N/A
Winter Hats	£10	N/A

(RRP's as at 19/03/2024)



Second Hand PE Kit Price List

<u>Item</u>	2 nd Hand	RRP
Polo Shirts	£5	£20.50
Shorts/Skorts	£4	£16.75/£18.25
Mid Layer	£9	£32.75
Tracksuit trousers	£7	£25.50
Baselayer	£6	£27.75
Rain Jacket	£10	£34.50
Sports Socks	£3	£11.25
Infant PE Bag	£4	£16.25

(RRP's as at 19/03/2024)